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TABELA 1 - ESPESSURA
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PARA OBRAS DE

GALERIAS DE AGUAS
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NOMINAL DO DIAMETRO DA
| e
A
400 0.15
500 0,15
600 0.15
700 0.15
800 0,15
900 0.25
1000 025
1200 025
1500 025
1750 025
2000 025
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